
 
Early Years and Junior School Key Dates 
Summer Term 2025 
 
 

May  
 

   

 
May Open Day 
 Fri 02.05.25 10.30am -1.30pm 

 
Sports Celebration Event  
 Tue 06.05.25 5-7pm  

 
Year 4 Forest School  
 Wed 07.05.25 9-10.30am 

 
Year 5 Netball Tournament 
 Thu 08.05.25 9am-3.30pm 

 
Year 6 Osmington Bay Residential 
  Mon-Fri 12.05.25 - 16.05.25  

 
Nursery and Preschool Stay and 
Play Wed 14.05.25 8.30-9.30am 

 
Junior School Open Classroom 
 Mon 19.05.25 3.30-4pm 

 
Year 3 Forest School  
 Wed 21.05.25 9-10.30am 

 

June 
 

   

 
Year 2 Class Assembly 
 Wed 04.06.25 8.30-8.55am 

 
Nursery and Preschool Stay and 
Play Thurs 5.6.25 8.30-9.30am 

 Junior School Class Photos Tue 10.06.25 All Day  

 
Senior School Welcome 
Information Evening  Tue 10.06.25 5-7pm 

 
Reception trip to Woburn Safari 
Park Wed 11.06.25 8.30am-3.30pm 

 
Year 5 Forest School  Wed 11.06.25 

 9-10.30am 

 

Year 3 to Year 13 Sports Day. 
Year 3 morning only (9am-12pm) 
 

Fri 13.06.25 9am-3.30pm  

 
Fathers Day Breakfast  
 Fri 13.06.25 7.45-8.45am 

 
Year 5 Everdon River Study 
 Mon 16.06.25 9am-3pm 



 
Year 6 Forest School  Wed 18.06.25 

 9-10.30am 

 
Year 3 Northampton Museum Trip 
 Tue 17.06.25 9am-3.30pm 

 

Nursery and Preschool Sports 
Afternoon 
 

Tue 17.06.25 1-3.30pm 

 
Reserve Sports Day  Thurs 19.06.25 

 All Day  

 
Art Festival  
 Tue 24.06.25 6-8pm 

 
Year 1 Class Assembly 
 Wed 25.06.25 8.30-8.55am 

 

Little Mermaid Musical 
Performance (Nursery, Preschool 
and Year 6) 

Wed 25.06.25 9.10am-12pm 

 
Little Mermaid Musical 
Performance (Reception - Year 5) Wed 26.06.25 9.10am-12pm 

 

Reception, Year 1 and Year2  
Sports Morning  
 

Wed 25.06.25 9.30-11am 

 
Reception Meet the Teacher / 
Starting Reception meeting Wed 25.06.25 4-5pm 

 
Year 6 Willen Lake Transition 
Event Thu 26.06.25 8.30am-3.30pm 

 
Junior School Art Gallery  
 Thu 26.06.25 3.30-4pm 

 

Whole School Welcome Day for 
New Pupils  
 

Fri 27.06.25 All Day  

 
Little Mermaid Evening 
Performance   Fri 27.06.25 6-9pm 

 

July  
 

   

 
Reception Class Assembly 
 Wed 02.07.25 8.30-8.55am 

 
Year 3 Forest School  
 Wed 02.07.25 9-10.30am 

 
Cultures Day 
 Tue 04.07.25 All Day 

 
Junior School Summer Fayre  Fri 04.07.25 3.30-5pm 

 

 
Year 6 Celebration Event  
 Tue 08.07.25 2-3.30pm 



 
Preschool to Reception Transition 
Event Wed 09.07.25 8.30am-3.30pm 

 
Reception to Year 4 Prize Giving 
Ceremony Thu 10.07.25 8.30-10.30am 

 
Year 5 - Year 13 Speech Day  
 Thu 10.07.25 6-8pm 

 
 


